Softball Schedule 2024

Hornets-Mustangs-Hawks2

Mon. Aug. 12 Chester Public Cohen field |[4:15
Thur. Aug. 15 Evansville “B” PDR 4:15
Mon. Aug. 19 *RBL RBC 4:15
Tues. Aug. 20 *Evansville Evansville 4:15
Thurs.Aug.22 Chester Pub “B” RBC 4:15
Sat. Aug. 24 RBL B tourn Sports 10 & Noon
complex

Mon. Aug. 26 Valmeyer RBC 4:30
Tues. Aug. 27 Valmeyer Valmeyer 4:30
Thur. Aug. 29 St. James co-op Milistadt 4:30
Tues. Sept. 3 *Coulterville Coulterville [4:15
Thur. Sept. 5 *Steeleville/St.Mark | RBC 4:15
Mon. Sept. 9 New Athens New Athens |4:15
Tues. Sept. 10 Sparta Lincoin “B” | RBC 4:15
Sat. Sept. 14 SIB tournament RBC Tha
T—-T Regionals TBA TBA
Sept. 24 - Oct.1

Oct. 5,8,10 STATE Coulterville |TBA

8-1-24




